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*Work with TA professional amplifier, pre-effects processor 

together, formed a set of perfect sound and vocal performance 

outstanding high-end conference sound reinforcement system, 

and it is suitable for large banquet hall, multi-function hall, large 

conference rooms and auditorium,etc.,with the subwoofer can 

be used to do high-performance satellite boxes.

*Using 1pcs mid-bass speaker unit and 1pcs compression tweeter 

unit.

*The box is made of 15mm birch production, light weight and high 

grade transparent paint on the surface, with dust-proof screen 

posted outside.

*The precise frequency divider optimizes power response and the 

medium frequency expression of the vocal part.

*Multiple screw lifting holes, one 35 mm cylinder socket, multiple 

installation methods.
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Impedance

Frequency Response

Rated Power
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Max Spl(Rated/Peak)

Cover Range

Tweeter

Bass

Dimension(H×W×D)

Weight

TS-710H

8Ω

45Hz-20KHz

300W

1200W

98dB/W/M

123dB/129dB

(H)90°(V)80°

1.7"compression tweeter 

unit×1

10"bass×1

530×350×360 mm

18.5Kg

TS-712H

8Ω

45Hz-20KHz

45Hz-20KHz

400W

1600W

99dB/W/M

(H)90°(V)80°

1.7"compression tweeter 

unit×1

12"bass×1

615×380× 410 mm

23.6Kg

TS-715H

8Ω

40Hz-20KHz

500W

2000W

100dB/W/M

127dB/133dB

(H)90°(V)80°

1.7"compression tweeter 

unit×1

15"bass×1

670×440×470 mm

26.5Kg
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