



*Work with TA professional amplifier, pre-effects processor together, formed a set of perfect sound and vocal performance outstanding high-end conference sound reinforcement system, and it is suitable for large banquet hall, multi-function hall, large conference rooms and auditorium,etc.,with the subwoofer can be used to do high-performance satellite boxes.

- *Using 1pcs mid-bass speaker unit and 1pcs compression tweeter unit.
- *The box is made of 15mm birch production, light weight and high grade transparent paint on the surface, with dust-proof screen posted outside.
- *The precise frequency divider optimizes power response and the medium frequency expression of the vocal part.
- *Multiple screw lifting holes, one 35 mm cylinder socket, multiple installation methods.

Model	TS-710H	TS-712H	TS-715H
Impedance	8Ω	8Ω	8Ω
Frequency Response	45Hz-20KHz	45Hz-20KHz	40Hz-20KHz
Rated Power	300W	45Hz-20KHz	500W
Peak Power	1200W	400W	2000W
Sensitivity	98dB/W/M	1600W	100dB/W/M
Max Spl(Rated/Peak)	123dB/129dB	99dB/W/M	127dB/133dB
Cover Range	(H)90°(V)80°	(H)90°(V)80°	(H)90°(V)80°
Tweeter	1.7"compression tweeter	1.7"compression tweeter	1.7"compression tweeter
	unit×1	unit×1	unit×1
Bass	10"bass×1	12"bass×1	15"bass×1
Dimension(H×W×D)	530×350×360 mm	615×380× 410 mm	670×440×470 mm
Weight	18.5Kg	23.6Kg	26.5Kg